

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5807/2017

NAGALAND PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
(THROUGH ITS CHAIRMAN) & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SMT. PHUHOLI SEMA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Luikang Michaek, Adv.
Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Behera, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing spare copies is condoned.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER