

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 5807/2017

NAGALAND PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION (THROUGH ITS CHAIRMAN) & ANR.
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SMT. PHUHOLI SEMA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Edward Behlo, Adv.
Mr. K. Luikang Michale, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Behera, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the parties shall file the statement of case within the statutory period. After expiry of statutory period, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar